
Badminton Universitaire RSEQ 2022-2023
Matches of samedi 2023-03-11
Date
30 sept. 2022 - 12 mars 2023

City, Country
Montréal, CAN

Website

-

Court

1 MONTRÉAL McGill 3-0 

RSEQ Championnat 4 - 4 09:00
sam. 2023-03-11

-MS Quoc-Quyen Hyunh-Bao Sean (Zhi Yuan) Yin1
-WS Marina Nguyen Linda Mengyuan Zhu2
-MD 21-11 21-14 

Nicolas Nguyen
Amir Jabbari Chen Li

Nicolas Germain
3

-WD 21-7 21-11 
Charlie Nguyen
Alyson Ruan Jasmine Saluja

Vanessa Xu
4

-XD 21-7 21-11 
Alexis Nadeau
Mary-Anne Ke Xiaoyu Tan

Andy Bai
5

-

Court

2 Laval UQÀM 0-3 

RSEQ Championnat 4 - 4 09:00
sam. 2023-03-11

-MS Mathieu Morneau Félix Deblois-Beaucage1

-WS 18-21 17-21 Frédérique Labbé Alexandra Bélanger2
-MD 14-21 8-21 

Samuel Doucet
Anthony Chouinard Francis Dubé

Justin Ostiguy
3

-WD
Marika Mercier
Maelie Gélinas Haley Hu

Louise Hu
4

-XD 10-21 16-21 
Pascal Roy-Grégoire
Maggy Emond-Brisson Catherine Plante-Gonthier

Benoit Bordeleau
5
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Badminton Universitaire RSEQ 2022-2023
Matches of dimanche 2023-03-12
Date
30 sept. 2022 - 12 mars 2023

City, Country
Montréal, CAN

Website

-

Court

1 MONTRÉAL UQÀM 3-0 

RSEQ Championnat 4 - 4 09:00
dim. 2023-03-12

-WD 21-17 21-12 
Charlie Nguyen
Alyson Ruan Haley Hu

Louise Hu
1

-MS 18-21 21-14 21-19 Anthony Bao Nguyen Félix Deblois-Beaucage2
-MD 21-14 21-15 

Nicolas Nguyen
Amir Jabbari Francis Dubé

Justin Ostiguy
3

-XD
Alexis Nadeau
Marina Nguyen Catherine Plante-Gonthier

Benoit Bordeleau
4

-WS Alexandra Mocanu Alexandra Bélanger5

-

Court

2 McGill Laval 0-3 

RSEQ Championnat 4 - 4 09:00
dim. 2023-03-12

-WS 15-21 4-21 Vanessa Xu Maelie Gélinas1

-WD 18-21 19-21 
Xiaoyu Tan
Linda Mengyuan Zhu Frédérique Labbé

Marika Mercier
2

-MD 17-21 14-21 
Nicolas Germain
Chen Li Mathieu Morneau

Samuel Doucet
3

-MS Andy Bai Pascal Roy-Grégoire4
-XD

Sean (Zhi Yuan) Yin
Anna Liu Maggy Emond-Brisson

Anthony Chouinard
5
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